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Luke Farkas            M1519         1/21        4:34        1:58       30:39        1:07       17:54                   56:11
Hunter Honeycutt       M1519         2/21        5:04        2:00       34:10        1:08       18:00                 1:00:21
John Hanna             M4044         1/46        5:59        2:24       33:10        1:09       19:42                 1:02:23
Alex Marshall          M1519         3/21        4:55        2:01       34:48        1:25       19:27                 1:02:35
Willie Polio           M2024         1/19        5:15        2:07       36:01        1:09       18:07                 1:02:39
Keith Marshall         M4549         1/27                                            1:13       19:20                 1:04:26
Scott Ewing            M5054         1/18        6:21        2:07       34:00        1:00       21:22                 1:04:49
James Stanley          M4044         2/46        6:50        2:04       33:42        1:18       21:34                 1:05:26
Walt Rider             M5559          1/7        7:44        2:04       33:02        1:17       21:39                 1:05:45
Adam Somerall          C0139         1/16        6:09        2:12       34:41        0:56       22:01                 1:05:57
Ashley Whitney         F3034         1/24                                            1:24       21:11                 1:06:42
Devon Dabney           F1519          1/7                                            1:08       21:34                 1:07:09
Johanna Gartman        F1519          2/7        5:27        2:13       37:59        1:08       20:40        2:00     1:07:26
Morgan Marable         M1519         4/21        6:03        2:11       36:41        0:55       21:41                 1:07:29
Caden Ewing            M0114          1/7                                            1:09       22:13                 1:07:50
Jon Anderson           M2529         1/39        6:27        2:08       37:11        1:03       21:46                 1:08:35
Kathleen Johnston      F5054          1/5                                            1:06       22:41                 1:09:33
Neal Nesmith           M2024         2/19        7:42        2:10       35:25        1:09       23:14                 1:09:38
John Anderson          M1519         5/21        8:42        2:05       37:14        1:19       21:35                 1:10:55
Hannah Meadows         F1519          3/7        6:00        2:15       40:16        1:00       21:35                 1:11:05
Aaron Gray             M4549         2/27        7:16        2:07       37:08        1:17       23:24                 1:11:12
Jake Fikse             M0114          2/7                                            1:25       23:18                 1:11:18
John James             M5559          2/7        7:19        2:13       35:47        1:17       24:55                 1:11:30
M Martin               M4549         3/27        7:15        2:09       35:51        1:09       25:13                 1:11:35
John Brainard          M4044         3/46        7:14        2:09       37:00        1:12       24:32                 1:12:05
Abraham Cryar          M1519         6/21        6:08        2:09       39:03        1:15       23:31                 1:12:06
Clay Marshall          M0114          3/7        5:13        2:09       40:42        1:03       23:26                 1:12:32
Kenneth Wilson         M4044         4/46        7:41        2:15       38:58        1:15       22:33                 1:12:42
Casey Woodring         M3539         1/30                                            1:14       23:10                 1:12:46
Blake Yarbrough        M2024         3/19        7:22        2:19       40:23        1:18       21:39                 1:12:59
Tony Roth              C40UP          1/8        7:44        2:12       37:20        1:23       24:23                 1:13:01
Zion Gray              M0114          4/7        5:11        2:19       41:24        1:26       22:44                 1:13:03
Steven Overheim        M1519         7/21        4:56        2:04       40:17        1:05       24:43                 1:13:04
Daniel Stewart         M4044         5/46        7:10        2:08       38:38        1:14       24:17                 1:13:26
Will James             M1519         8/21        6:50        2:11       37:40        1:10       25:39                 1:13:29
John Lines             M5054         2/18        5:34        2:23       39:23        1:25       24:56                 1:13:38
Anna Lines             F1519          4/7        5:21        2:16       39:50        1:21       24:56                 1:13:43
Evan Barry             M2024         4/19        8:39        3:40       39:57        1:15       20:20                 1:13:51
Will Fuqua             M3539         2/30        6:14        2:08       38:24        1:17       25:57                 1:13:58
Kyle McPhee            M3034         1/35        7:29        2:58                                                     1:13:58
Tahnee Brown           F2529         1/45        7:28        2:07       39:28        1:27       23:32                 1:14:01
Dustin Greer           M2024         5/19        8:21        3:32       36:26        1:20       25:02                 1:14:41
Jodie Gleason          F4044         1/17        8:02        2:10       41:10        1:18       22:11                 1:14:49
Tommy Borrelli         C40UP          2/8        6:44        2:09       37:54        1:06       27:20                 1:15:12
Sarah Gartman          F0114          1/4        6:04        2:21       42:48        1:25       22:42                 1:15:19
Elizabeth Conrad       F2024         1/22        7:04        2:14       43:08        1:22       21:39                 1:15:26
Lawrence Cary          M3539         3/30        7:41        2:14       41:05        1:16       23:14                 1:15:29
Pat McCauslin          M5054         3/18        5:32        2:16       40:09        1:21       26:11                 1:15:29
Wendy Ewing            F4549         1/12        7:13        2:11       37:34        1:31       27:03                 1:15:30
Kevin Clouse           M3539         4/30        8:10        2:14       38:10        1:10       25:50                 1:15:32
Ashley Powell          F0114          2/4                                            1:29       22:56                 1:15:34
April Fulcher          F2529         2/45        8:39        2:17       39:56        1:15       23:28                 1:15:34
Peter Haddin           M4044         6/46                                            1:16       25:38                 1:15:57
Bobby Kirby            M4549         4/27        7:36        2:14       42:05        1:21       22:46                 1:16:01
Matthew Foley          M4549         5/27        5:49        2:14       43:04        1:28       23:38                 1:16:12
Klint Kaiser           M3034         2/35        8:29        2:59       39:35        1:17       23:53        2:00     1:16:12
Jim Meadows            M4549         6/27        7:52        2:15       41:41        1:20       23:10                 1:16:16
Kimberly Barton        F2529         3/45                                            1:07       25:34                 1:16:47
Brent Salvig           M4044         7/46        8:11        2:36       38:35        1:17       26:22                 1:16:59
Blake Ryan             C0139         2/16        7:32        2:14       36:09                   39:49                 1:17:09
Seth Rider             M0114          5/7        6:46        2:14       40:26        1:13       26:32                 1:17:10
Patrick Maddux         M1519         9/21        8:30        2:23       42:02        1:18       23:09                 1:17:20
Jon Eichert            M3539         5/30       14:29        2:23       38:00        0:54       21:53                 1:17:37
Jeff Lane              M5054         4/18                                            1:19       27:11                 1:17:47
Mark Overheim          M4549         7/27        8:45        2:15       40:41        1:30       24:49                 1:17:59
Drew Brewer            M2024         6/19        8:29        2:18       39:03        1:13       26:57                 1:17:59
John Gay               M2529         2/39        7:29        2:11       39:38        1:11       27:31                 1:17:59
Brock Bolton           M0114          6/7        7:17        2:15       42:44        1:21       24:27                 1:18:03
Stephanie Honeycutt    F3539         1/19        8:23        2:19       41:03        1:35       24:54                 1:18:13
Jake Nolen             M2024         7/19        9:00        2:14       42:29        1:24       23:54                 1:19:00
Joseph Fowler          M2024         8/19        7:45        2:47       42:06        1:26       25:03                 1:19:06
Zach Roth              C0139         3/16        7:22        2:16       42:28        1:29       25:35                 1:19:08
Melissa Foster         F5054          2/5        9:49        2:15       40:22        1:26       25:22                 1:19:12
John Bradley           M2529         3/39        7:13        4:16       41:39        1:15       25:07                 1:19:29
Monica Walrond         F2024         2/22        7:39        2:25       45:06        1:23       23:08                 1:19:40
Alex Hernandez         M0114          7/7        6:03        2:14       44:12        1:23       26:08                 1:19:59
Mitchell Henry         M1519        10/21                                            1:25       25:04                 1:20:07
Jeff Ray               M4549         8/27       10:33        2:15       40:33        1:38       25:12                 1:20:10
Adam Smith             M3034         3/35        8:40        3:43       38:39        1:21       27:49                 1:20:11
Corey Bower            M2529         4/39        5:49        2:22       45:32        1:19       25:16                 1:20:17
Mark Fikse             C40UP          3/8                                            1:26       27:17                 1:20:19
Bill Regan             M5054         5/18        9:12        3:06       40:15        1:13       26:37                 1:20:22
Matthew Becker         M4044         8/46        9:38        3:02       42:49        1:20       23:42                 1:20:30
Cain Yarbrough         M2529         5/39        8:15        2:12       42:37        1:31       26:18                 1:20:52
Matt King              M3034         4/35        9:20        3:24       39:36                   37:25                 1:20:56
Jeremiah Pierce        C0139         4/16        7:56        3:24       39:28        1:25       28:46                 1:20:58
Lake Kirby             M1519        11/21        7:15        2:26       45:23        1:19       25:02        2:00     1:21:24
James Connor           M5559          3/7       10:48        2:33       39:49        1:18       26:56                 1:21:24
Brian Gleason          M4044         9/46        7:46        2:19       41:22        1:14       28:45                 1:21:25
Robert Alt             M7579          1/1        9:18        3:45       36:16        1:26       30:54                 1:21:38
William Myers          M2529         6/39        9:58        2:17       43:58        1:36       24:00                 1:21:48
Tyler Millians         M2024         9/19        7:36        2:27       43:39        1:29       26:41                 1:21:52
Danny Lane             M4044        10/46        6:36        2:15       40:22        1:22       31:31                 1:22:06
Michael Ponce          M4549         9/27       10:07        3:22       40:17        1:19       27:09                 1:22:13
Scott Schumann         M4044        11/46        7:52        2:27       44:27        1:43       25:47                 1:22:15
Ryan Wilson            M1519        12/21       11:06        2:18       45:18        1:26       22:09                 1:22:16
Joe Fleenor            M2529         7/39        8:26        2:11       43:33        1:31       26:40                 1:22:21
Joey Czarneski         M3539         6/30        8:36        3:45       41:28        1:16       27:21                 1:22:25
William Grana          M4044        12/46        7:37        2:10       43:13        2:10       27:17                 1:22:27
Scott Guthrie          M3539         7/30       10:54        2:21       41:54        1:29       25:54                 1:22:31
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Rob Zielinski          C40UP          4/8                                            1:24       29:57                 1:22:51
Allen Jette            M4549        10/27       10:11        2:25       41:27        2:05       26:54                 1:23:01
Brannon McKim          M3034         5/35        8:36        2:20       40:54        2:35       28:40                 1:23:03
Andy Moss              M4044        13/46                                            1:35       26:42                 1:23:05
Chip Pugh              C0139         5/16       10:10        2:21       41:43        1:38       27:19                 1:23:09
Broc Borntrager        M2529         8/39        9:07        2:50       45:37        1:23       24:16                 1:23:11
Liz Trinkler           F5559          1/5        9:17        3:37       40:18        1:24       28:37                 1:23:13
Ed Fargo               M4549        11/27        9:15        2:27       45:30        1:19       24:54                 1:23:24
David Jensen           M2529         9/39        9:55        2:14       42:11        1:39       27:30                 1:23:28
Michael Freesmeier     M3034         6/35        9:01        4:32                                                     1:23:28
Cherie Pilliod         F3539         2/19        9:34        2:15       44:56        1:31       25:24                 1:23:38
Bridget Mahle          F2529         4/45        6:49        2:21       44:05        2:25       28:02                 1:23:40
Chris Anderson         M2529        10/39        8:28        2:53       39:34        1:33       31:15                 1:23:42
Jeff Themm             M6064          1/8        9:49        2:18       41:11        1:47       28:40                 1:23:44
Nicole Chrzanowski     F1519          5/7        6:25        2:18       46:14        1:26       27:31                 1:23:52
Josef Bittner          M2529        11/39        7:56        3:46       45:24        1:29       25:20                 1:23:55
Rand Carpenter         M4044        14/46       10:44        4:12       41:35        1:15       26:13                 1:23:58
Jaime Drown            F2529         5/45        9:06        2:42       44:32        1:27       26:19                 1:24:06
Kevin Myers            M3539         8/30                                            1:31       28:21                 1:24:07
Carrie Reinholtz       F2529         6/45        7:08        2:21       44:28        1:36       28:38                 1:24:10
Aubrey Aden            M4044        15/46        8:45        4:09       40:39        1:21       29:17                 1:24:11
Kevin Manley           M3034         7/35        9:29        3:29       43:57        1:04       26:18                 1:24:16
Michael Hollis         M3034         8/35       10:48        2:41       40:58        1:35       28:22                 1:24:22
Alli Nolen             F2024         3/22        8:39        3:58       44:34        1:24       26:10                 1:24:44
Alexander Wilson       M2024        10/19       10:44        3:35       39:09        1:29       29:48                 1:24:44
Keith Garman           C40UP          5/8        9:16        2:33       42:01        2:03       29:03                 1:24:55
Todd Ricketts          M4044        16/46       10:15        3:44       40:44        1:18       28:59                 1:25:00
Lynch Bennett          M2024        11/19        8:50        4:16       45:41        1:29       24:47                 1:25:01
Lee Carroll            C0139         6/16       10:55        5:00       40:07        1:14       27:48                 1:25:03
Tim Lance              M2529        12/39        9:01        2:22       42:11        1:40       29:54                 1:25:06
Justin Floyd           M2529        13/39        8:23        2:26       46:45        1:27       26:12                 1:25:12
William Barrett        M3539         9/30        7:26        2:10       43:56        1:29       30:12                 1:25:12
Coby Comer             M2024        12/19        8:57        2:19       47:45        1:22       24:54                 1:25:16
Josh Kirby             M3034         9/35        7:29        2:26       50:01        1:14       24:10                 1:25:19
Judith Regan           F5559          2/5        9:06        2:29       45:06        1:33       27:07                 1:25:20
Cynthia Kern           F4549         2/12       10:02        2:21       45:15        1:37       26:09                 1:25:22
Jeffrey Livingston     M4044        17/46        9:25        2:15       42:15        1:29       30:00                 1:25:23
Brian McCoy            M3539        10/30        9:49        2:43       42:27        1:28       29:00                 1:25:26
Paul Martin            M6064          2/8       10:38        2:29       41:55        2:58       27:30                 1:25:27
Paula Cooper           F5559          3/5        9:17        2:21       46:03        1:17       26:33                 1:25:31
Joseph Keisling        M5054         6/18        9:18        2:28       44:09        1:45       27:53                 1:25:31
Will Patterson         M3034        10/35        9:43        2:39       47:16        1:25       24:48                 1:25:50
Drew Rozelle           M5054         7/18        8:50        3:22       41:38        1:27       30:46                 1:26:02
Angela Yochum          F3034         2/24       10:03        3:31       48:29        1:18       22:45                 1:26:04
Scott Anderson         M4044        18/46        8:32        2:37       42:02        1:27       31:28                 1:26:05
David Jones            M4044        19/46        8:01        2:37       42:22        1:26       31:40        2:00     1:26:05
Richard Utrup          M2529        14/39       13:59        3:49       43:56        1:25       23:14                 1:26:22
Bridget Daffin         F2024         4/22        8:47        2:14       44:19        1:31       29:35                 1:26:24
Bob Nagel              M4549        12/27        8:55        2:19       44:39        1:17       29:17                 1:26:25
Brian Hammett          M4044        20/46       10:02        4:28       43:25        1:18       27:15                 1:26:27
Nancy Overheim         F4549         3/12        6:11        2:24       45:17        1:08       31:32                 1:26:30
Matthew Peterson       M2024        13/19        8:29        2:17       46:18        1:24       28:06                 1:26:33
Melisa Wilson          F4044         2/17        9:21        2:25       42:09        1:37       31:12                 1:26:43
Dan Singelyn           M4044        21/46       10:14        2:33       43:39        1:15       29:04                 1:26:44
Gary Courtney          M3539        11/30        8:55        3:12       39:23        1:21       33:57                 1:26:47
Julie Hackbarth        F2529         7/45       10:03        2:16       47:13        1:23       25:56                 1:26:50
Rebecca Ward           F3034         3/24        7:51        2:22       45:56        1:26       29:16                 1:26:50
Virgil Teter           M3034        11/35       10:07        2:43       45:26        1:23       27:20                 1:26:58
Craig Zimberg          M4044        22/46        9:40        2:31       44:28        2:08       28:12                 1:26:58
Nicole Kammeyer        F3034         4/24        8:00        2:20       47:26        1:31       27:48                 1:27:04
Bernard Rousseau       C0139         7/16       10:02        3:47       43:20        1:20       28:41                 1:27:10
Allison Atwood         F2529         8/45        6:41        2:15       47:03        1:31       29:45                 1:27:13
Jonathan Foti          M2024        14/19       11:52        2:21       43:33        1:37       27:52                 1:27:14
John Roddy             M4044        23/46       10:05        3:34       43:06        1:12       29:17        2:00     1:27:14
Kyle Schilling         M2529        15/39        9:06        4:41       43:18        1:16       29:07                 1:27:26
Amber Alverson         F2529         9/45        9:23        2:16       43:15        2:30       30:04        2:00     1:27:27
Carissa Miller         F2529        10/45        7:04        2:25       46:06        1:19       30:40                 1:27:33
Jared Autrey           M3539        12/30       10:03        4:52       43:58        1:13       27:30                 1:27:35
Robert McCorkle        M4044        24/46                                            1:29       31:18                 1:27:35
Becky Caldwell         A0199         1/10                                            1:36       31:59                 1:27:38
Chris Stewart          M3539        13/30       11:05        3:16       43:58        1:23       28:02                 1:27:44
Emmit Martin           C0139         8/16       11:54        4:11       43:12        1:20       27:13        2:00     1:27:49
Olin Garren            M3539        14/30       10:13        5:40       42:22        1:24       28:11                 1:27:49
Megan Evo              F2024         5/22        5:41        4:03       46:41        1:23       30:12                 1:28:00
Geoffrey Woodward      M3539        15/30                                            1:34       30:14                 1:28:01
Elizabeth Charter      A0199         2/10        4:58        2:29       47:56        1:14       31:30                 1:28:07
Joshua Burcham         M2529        16/39        8:21        2:26       47:27        1:32       28:30                 1:28:14
Veronica Horner        F2529        11/45       10:01        3:59       44:30        1:19       28:26                 1:28:15
Michele Cosgrove       F4044         3/17        8:38        2:22       45:29        1:16       30:35                 1:28:18
Michael Rankin         M4044        25/46                                            2:35       30:25        2:00     1:28:22
Hope Van Ryckeghem     F0114          3/4        7:17        2:43       46:23        1:12       30:59                 1:28:32
Joe Lewis              M3034        12/35        9:57        4:26       44:36        1:18       28:26                 1:28:43
Haley Astin            F2024         6/22        7:55        2:21       45:40        1:26       31:23                 1:28:44
Gary Mappin            M5054         8/18       13:41        3:05       41:05        1:19       29:54                 1:29:03
Rayah Kirby            F1519          6/7        7:35        2:14       49:43        1:21       28:12                 1:29:04
Kevin Jett             M2529        17/39        9:04        3:53       44:31        1:04       30:32                 1:29:04
Brian Wade             M4044        26/46       10:12        4:27       43:10        1:22       29:58                 1:29:09
Kristi Whitten         F4044         4/17       11:38        2:56       44:06        1:20       29:14                 1:29:13
Raymond Shavers        M3539        16/30       10:03        2:38       47:39        1:18       27:37                 1:29:14
Chris Anderson         M2529        18/39        8:17        2:19       45:58        1:38       31:03                 1:29:14
Katy Pinion            F2529        12/45       12:45        3:48       44:07        1:21       27:23                 1:29:24
Melissa Hunter         F4549         4/12        6:55        2:21       51:23        1:18       27:32                 1:29:29
Gwen Headington        F3034         5/24       10:50        3:52       41:10        1:10       32:39                 1:29:41
Katie Watson           F2024         7/22        7:11        2:22       49:41        1:25       29:08                 1:29:46
Lee Pepper             M4044        27/46        8:06        2:14       44:46        1:34       33:08                 1:29:47
Genna Fusner           F2529        13/45        7:37        2:28                                                     1:29:49
Simon Kasiewicz        M3539        17/30       11:32        3:48       45:04        1:20       28:16                 1:29:59
Kristine Hopfensperger F3539         3/19       11:04        2:17       46:06        2:14       28:19                 1:29:59
John Markham           C0139         9/16        9:26        2:47       48:40        1:20       27:51                 1:30:04
Jennifer Richard       F4044         5/17       10:47        2:22       45:50        1:27       29:42                 1:30:06
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Stephen Rumble         M2024        15/19       15:32        3:14       44:13        1:17       26:00                 1:30:15
Tracy Johnson          F4044         6/17       12:12        2:22       47:34        1:23       26:59                 1:30:28
Suzanne Demirjian      F4549         5/12                                            1:18       31:30                 1:30:28
Jane Reneau            F3034         6/24       10:33        2:22       50:21        1:22       26:05                 1:30:42
Mallory Siler          F2024         8/22       10:56        5:32       48:33        1:13       24:35                 1:30:49
Jp Cowan               M3034        13/35       10:41        2:14       47:40        1:42       28:35                 1:30:51
Kara Rourke            F2529        14/45        9:46        2:40       45:12        2:22       30:59                 1:30:58
Michael Lawson         M3034        14/35        9:40        2:32       51:15        1:19       26:15                 1:31:00
Michelle Bingham       F4549         6/12        8:51        4:14       46:37        1:18       30:15                 1:31:14
Orion Smith            M2024        16/19       17:40        4:50       41:24        1:13       26:11                 1:31:17
Chris Henson           M4549        13/27       11:45        5:01       46:54        1:26       26:14                 1:31:19
Lee Honeycutt          M4044        28/46        9:39        3:00       43:00        1:42       34:01                 1:31:21
George Chino           M2529        19/39       11:18        4:05       46:23        1:09       28:31                 1:31:25
Chris McDonald         M2024        17/19       13:26        5:03       42:55        1:16       29:03                 1:31:41
Steve Crummitt         M2529        20/39       10:12        2:11       46:32        1:41       31:21                 1:31:57
Ryan McMillan          M1519        13/21       10:15        3:50       47:44        1:19       29:02                 1:32:09
Elizabeth Saxton       F2529        15/45       10:40        3:42       45:27        1:16       31:07                 1:32:11
Lauren Hallemann       F2529        16/45        8:06        4:30       49:11        1:29       29:01                 1:32:16
Peyton Mastera         M2529        21/39       12:16        5:14       45:41        1:21       27:48        2:00     1:32:18
Michele Smith          F4549         7/12                                            2:19       34:41                 1:32:18
Greg Freeman           M3539        18/30        8:16        2:22       48:13        2:30       30:59                 1:32:19
Katrina Smith          F2024         9/22        8:25        2:32       47:03        1:25       32:56                 1:32:20
Emily Plotkin          F3034         7/24        8:45        3:02       48:17        1:28       30:54                 1:32:26
Wesley Cortez          M2529        22/39        8:30        2:40       50:00        1:35       29:44                 1:32:28
Paul Matrisian         M6064          3/8       11:35        4:26       43:12        1:23       31:53                 1:32:28
Chad Grief             M3034        15/35       11:27        3:21       46:30        1:24       29:57                 1:32:38
Stephanie Terry        F1519          7/7        9:20        3:02       48:00        1:24       30:54                 1:32:39
Rob Johnson            M4044        29/46        9:01        2:41       45:16        1:32       34:16                 1:32:46
Tom Gray               M4549        14/27        8:58        5:19       47:38        1:16       29:42                 1:32:52
Allison Mueller        F3034         8/24        8:38        2:34       45:50        1:34       34:33                 1:33:09
David Birnbaum         M5559          4/7       11:51        4:24       46:05        1:21       29:34                 1:33:14
Benjamin Malin         M1519        14/21       14:38        3:31       43:46        1:11       30:10                 1:33:15
Dustin Kirchofner      M3034        16/35       10:43        4:30       43:09        1:20       33:37                 1:33:17
Sheri Jones            F4044         7/17       12:11        2:22       49:18        1:14       28:18                 1:33:21
Wilson Sisk            M4044        30/46        8:38        2:36       48:41        1:14       32:14                 1:33:23
Joseph Murray          M6064          4/8       10:19        2:27       50:52        1:28       28:19                 1:33:24
Michael Burgoyne       M3034        18/35       16:41        2:55       51:59        1:10       20:50                 1:33:34
Chris Cosby            M3034        17/35       13:47        4:20       43:07        1:20       31:01                 1:33:34
Deborah Gilkey         F4044         8/17       10:22        4:56       44:56        1:21       32:02                 1:33:36
Jeff Campbell          M3539        19/30        9:09        3:59       42:42        1:30       36:22                 1:33:41
Randal Hendrix         M4549        15/27        9:41        2:57       46:04        1:45       33:17                 1:33:43
Kent Rollins           M4549        16/27       10:35        4:22       46:12        1:18       31:20                 1:33:46
Lonna Ramsey           F5054          3/5        9:08        2:55       45:40        1:28       34:39                 1:33:49
David Howard           M6064          5/8       10:08        2:52       45:58        1:41       33:15                 1:33:53
Angela Spalding        F3034         9/24       10:22        4:13       47:30        1:09       30:55                 1:34:09
Bill Cutrer            M3034        19/35        9:42        2:58       48:52        1:18       31:22                 1:34:11
Kerri Robinson         F3034        10/24        8:57        3:44       45:26        1:29       34:44                 1:34:19
Terry Barga            M3034        20/35       13:01        4:31       44:34        1:18       31:01                 1:34:23
Jeremy Bussell         M3034        21/35       10:48        4:20       46:01        1:05       32:35                 1:34:47
Jenny Magill           F2529        17/45        9:41        2:18       53:22        1:23       28:15                 1:34:58
John Otto              M6569          1/1       15:30        4:36       42:39        1:14       31:03                 1:35:00
Melissa Outlen         F3034        11/24        8:15        2:20       50:03        2:00       32:34                 1:35:11
Ben Hornsby            M5054         9/18       12:40        5:22       44:42        1:22       31:11                 1:35:16
Matt Cramer            M2024        18/19       15:55        3:37       49:04        1:12       25:32                 1:35:18
Steve Alverson         C0139        10/16       11:17        3:06       47:46        1:14       31:58                 1:35:20
Jennifer Van Meter     F4044         9/17       12:29        4:43       45:00        1:29       31:43                 1:35:23
Chuck Young            M5054        10/18       10:07        5:38       46:51        1:12       31:40                 1:35:28
Cat Benson             F2024        10/22       11:10        6:48       46:05        1:22       30:05                 1:35:29
Daryl Morris           M3539        20/30        7:09        2:27       51:04        2:20       32:40                 1:35:38
Daryle Hriscko         M3539        21/30        8:48        2:23       53:28        1:17       29:55                 1:35:50
Ashley Gardiner        M3034        22/35        9:00        3:59       51:04        1:56       29:55                 1:35:53
Braxton Roberts        M4044        31/46       11:51        5:41       47:03        1:16       30:13                 1:36:03
Kevin Thompson         C0139        11/16        7:29        2:25       51:00        1:31       33:40                 1:36:05
Christina Smith        F3034        12/24       10:21        2:47       46:21        1:20       35:17                 1:36:05
Randy Carnevale        M2529        23/39       12:53        4:30       42:06        1:21       35:23                 1:36:13
Sadie Ferguson         F2529        18/45        9:27        2:53       52:31        1:26       30:04                 1:36:20
Arlene Arellano-Brown  F3539         4/19       13:30        2:19       45:28        2:17       32:49                 1:36:22
Jeff Cranford          M3539        22/30       16:34        5:52       43:53        1:27       28:39                 1:36:24
Kenny Ray              M2529        24/39       10:10        4:12       48:07        1:16       32:40                 1:36:24
Bryan Barnett          M3034        23/35       11:47        3:11       47:42        1:16       32:33                 1:36:28
Bradley Shaffer        M2529        25/39       15:16        4:13       47:54        1:24       27:44                 1:36:29
Scott Ramsden          M3034        24/35        9:36        2:13       50:57        1:29       32:20        2:00     1:36:34
Sarah Burnett          F2529        19/45        9:53        3:46       50:01        1:26       31:36                 1:36:41
Jay McIntyre           M3034        25/35       10:42        4:56       49:25        1:23       30:26                 1:36:51
Wendy Montgomery       F4549         8/12       10:55        3:50       47:15        1:07       33:45                 1:36:52
Erin Picouo            F2529        20/45       13:15        4:34       46:31        1:24       31:12                 1:36:54
Charlie McReynolds     M1519        15/21        7:35        2:19       52:56        1:37       32:32                 1:36:58
Joel White             M5559          5/7       10:35        4:07       39:49        1:21       41:07                 1:36:58
Susan Fouts            F3539         5/19        9:20        2:26       45:47        1:39       37:52                 1:37:03
Erika Uhrlass          F4044        10/17       10:53        2:54       48:35        1:20       33:32                 1:37:14
Maribeth Gambill       F2529        21/45       11:54        5:35       47:21        1:21       31:08                 1:37:18
Mara Neumann           F2529        22/45       11:11        4:54       46:01        3:22       31:50                 1:37:18
Mike Russell           M5054        11/18       11:34        4:52       46:55        1:24       32:39                 1:37:23
Justin Cotten          M2024        19/19        9:32        3:00       50:19        1:22       33:17                 1:37:28
Rudy Cotten            M1519        16/21       11:36        4:15       49:09        1:15       31:18                 1:37:31
Charles Peterson       M2529        26/39       10:29        4:12       51:22        1:27       30:09                 1:37:38
Steffan Stambaugh      M3034        26/35       11:50        4:35       47:00        1:23       32:53                 1:37:40
Tim Warnock            M4549        17/27        8:44        2:19       50:36        1:37       34:26                 1:37:41
Barbara Bowen          F3539         6/19        7:08        2:24       51:54        1:37       34:45                 1:37:47
Michael Bryant         M3034        27/35        9:00        6:49       47:40        1:24       32:57                 1:37:49
Scott Sivills          M4044        32/46       11:33        5:43       44:02        1:24       35:07                 1:37:49
Aaron Fortner          M3539        23/30       12:19        5:08       44:35        2:34       33:31                 1:38:07
Edd Haynes             M3034        28/35       11:49        2:37       45:23        1:19       37:01                 1:38:07
Jeremy Freeman         M2529        27/39        9:45        4:05       53:02        1:17       30:14                 1:38:22
Mallory Hull           F2024        11/22       10:13        2:13       55:51        1:30       28:45                 1:38:32
Chad Webb              C0139        12/16        7:50        2:31       51:24        1:36       35:19                 1:38:37
Nick Martini           M3034        29/35       10:17        3:43       52:04        1:18       31:19                 1:38:41
Lara Hershcovitch      F2529        23/45       10:19        5:07       51:37        1:14       30:31                 1:38:48
Amy Lynch              F5559          4/5       10:51        6:04       42:55        1:10       38:12                 1:39:10
Paul Huffman           M4044        33/46       12:28        4:39       45:22        1:29       35:18                 1:39:15
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Mike Kelleher          M3539        24/30        7:46        2:24       48:09        3:03       38:03                 1:39:25
Sarah Deery            F2024        12/22       10:11        3:11       54:48        1:26       29:56                 1:39:31
Brandy Kaye            F3539         7/19       11:16        4:57       46:18        1:19       35:52                 1:39:41
Bill Troup             M5054        12/18       14:30        4:39       45:32        1:27       33:40                 1:39:46
Jeff Henley            M4549        18/27        8:46        4:49       49:54        1:23       35:11                 1:40:03
Don Mabry              M4549        19/27        8:50        2:24       51:05        1:31       36:22                 1:40:12
Kevin Donovan          C0139        13/16        9:08        4:18       46:50        1:21       38:42                 1:40:17
Gregory Anderson       M4549        20/27       10:02        2:36       52:03        1:42       34:17                 1:40:38
Elizabeth Ketterer     F2024        13/22        5:01        2:34     1:00:49        1:31       30:52                 1:40:46
Kate Herman            F4044        11/17        9:58        3:43       51:16        3:34       32:23                 1:40:53
Andrea Ramirez         F3034        13/24       10:52        2:46       51:55        1:11       34:15                 1:40:58
Scott Hunter           C40UP          6/8        9:00        2:21       49:40        1:42       38:16        2:00     1:40:58
Kelly Parish           F3539         8/19        7:32        4:58       48:57        1:19       38:30                 1:41:16
Michael Pickup         M2529        28/39        6:16        2:45       51:04        1:46       39:26                 1:41:16
Greg Hines             M4044        34/46        8:17        2:18       48:44        1:51       40:11                 1:41:20
Amber Zielinski        A0199         3/10       11:29        3:13       46:10        1:19       39:11                 1:41:21
Anna Browders          F3034        14/24       12:13        3:03       51:53        1:14       33:00                 1:41:22
David Daughdrill       M2529        29/39        8:56        4:48       50:39        1:28       35:34                 1:41:24
Jim Carter             M5054        13/18       12:20        4:55       49:44        1:29       33:04                 1:41:31
Elizabeth Guenthner    F3539         9/19        9:40        3:09       55:41        1:34       31:37                 1:41:40
Marian Kohl            F4549         9/12       13:06        4:47       53:49        1:22       28:41                 1:41:43
Carey Thompson         M5559          6/7       13:37        4:09       42:49        1:21       40:16        6:00     1:42:11
Terry Walker           F3539        10/19        9:38        2:31       51:47        1:13       37:09                 1:42:18
Nick Gambill           M2529        30/39       12:32        4:19       46:00        1:19       38:13                 1:42:22
Lisa Wyatt             F4044        12/17       13:38        4:17                                                     1:42:27
Kyla Krengel           F3034        15/24        7:13        4:08       53:55        1:24       36:04                 1:42:44
Eddie Shadeed          M5054        14/18       11:21        2:45       48:18        1:36       38:46        2:00     1:42:45
Mark Gardner           M4549        21/27        9:21        6:16       47:05        1:10       39:01                 1:42:52
John Kimball           M4044        35/46       13:58        7:16       44:25        1:17       36:34                 1:43:29
Todd Dunn              M4044        36/46       11:05        2:50       55:14        1:56       32:31                 1:43:35
Bunnie Ambrose         F2529        24/45       12:06        5:38       48:16        1:31       36:09                 1:43:39
Jay Harmon             M4549        22/27       10:10        2:58       55:47        1:26       33:22                 1:43:42
Sebastian Haupt        M2529        31/39       15:22        5:34       47:55        2:21       32:33                 1:43:43
Joel Chambers          M1519        17/21        6:32        2:23     1:00:35        1:20       32:53                 1:43:43
David Pietrzak         M3539        25/30       11:31        5:34       50:45        1:16       34:53                 1:43:57
Bonnie Titre           F5054          4/5       15:35        2:37       49:22        1:23       35:06                 1:44:01
Michael Thompson       M3539        27/30       15:14        5:38       44:31        1:19       37:20                 1:44:01
Eddie Ferrell          M3539        26/30       13:10        5:30       42:49        1:15       41:17                 1:44:01
Meghann Underwood      F2529        25/45       10:54        5:23       49:20        1:16       37:11                 1:44:03
Nicholas Anthony       C0139        14/16        8:48        2:30       50:45        1:18       40:49                 1:44:08
Kris Powell            F4044        13/17       12:08        4:52       52:34        1:13       33:31                 1:44:17
Kayla McKinney         F2024        14/22       13:25        4:29       52:22        1:27       32:52                 1:44:34
Ashley Schilling       F2529        26/45       11:44        5:37       53:02        1:31       32:45                 1:44:39
Nathan Johnson         M3539        28/30       18:09        3:53       47:11        1:55       33:39                 1:44:45
David Foster           M4044        37/46       17:28        6:09       46:20        1:20       33:48                 1:45:04
Elaine Kelley          F3034        16/24       12:50        4:51       54:05        1:23       32:17                 1:45:25
Keeli Lonas            F3539        11/19       12:51        5:22       46:34        4:10       36:35                 1:45:31
Darren Dykes           M3539        29/30       10:19        7:08       47:47        3:10       37:12                 1:45:34
Ann Allen              F4549        10/12       14:05        5:09       48:36        2:14       35:33                 1:45:36
Trey Norman            M1519        18/21        9:21        2:21       57:10        1:22       35:25                 1:45:37
Randy Sims             M5054        15/18       10:37        6:31       49:58        2:30       36:11                 1:45:45
Tim Jeffcoat           M5054        16/18       11:40        5:00       50:01        1:23       37:49                 1:45:53
Michael Lynn           M2529        32/39       12:28     1:01:38                    1:18       30:33                 1:45:55
Bo Andrews             M4044        38/46        9:46        4:06       49:26        1:37       41:06                 1:46:00
Holly Smith            F2529        27/45       11:59        4:50       50:39        1:24       37:14                 1:46:05
Sam Guffey             C0139        15/16       10:19        5:04       52:14        1:29       37:11                 1:46:17
Bethany Massey         F2529        28/45        9:03        4:43       52:58        1:17       38:30                 1:46:30
Stacy Jantzi           F3539        12/19        9:55        3:07       51:46        1:30       40:20                 1:46:37
Joshua Hogan           M3034        30/35        9:37        5:51       49:26        1:25       40:21                 1:46:39
Wren Sherrill          F2024        15/22        7:29        2:58       55:04        1:26       40:01                 1:46:57
Tara Tioaquen          F2024        16/22       12:54        7:12       54:25        1:19       31:45                 1:47:35
Saundra Patterson      F3539        13/19       11:48        5:12       52:33        1:17       36:47                 1:47:36
Allison Delong         F2529        29/45        7:32        5:35       53:33        1:20       39:42                 1:47:42
Marc Smith             C40UP          7/8        8:36        2:33       54:10        1:27       41:02                 1:47:47
Blake Round            M1519        19/21        9:46        2:26       55:21        1:13       39:03                 1:47:48
Patrick Thurman        M3034        31/35       13:02        5:35       50:58        3:37       34:55                 1:48:06
Allison Duke           F3539        14/19       11:02        2:51       53:11        1:24       39:41                 1:48:08
Michelle Forbess       A0199         4/10       10:26        5:17       51:57        1:13       39:25                 1:48:17
Larry McMillan         C40UP          8/8       12:56        4:41       48:49        1:54       40:08                 1:48:27
John Kesting           M4044        39/46       18:44        4:39       48:14        1:43       35:10                 1:48:29
Kathleen Simmons       F3034        17/24       10:03        5:20       57:26        1:24       34:23                 1:48:36
Richard Swanson        M6064          6/8        9:15        3:14       43:13        3:47       49:30                 1:48:58
Rachel Peck            F2529        30/45        8:45        2:40       56:07        1:23       40:12                 1:49:07
Donnie Adams           M7074          1/1        8:54        3:35       55:17        2:44       38:53                 1:49:21
Becky Meagher          F6064          1/2       11:48        4:06       49:30        1:33       42:27                 1:49:24
Oleksandr Novosad      M2529        33/39       13:30        7:19       53:11        1:23       34:04                 1:49:26
Rebecca Banaszak       F2529        31/45       10:16        2:32       57:53        1:35       37:15                 1:49:31
Jay Chaudoin           M4549        23/27       11:17        7:25       50:54        4:14       35:56                 1:49:45
Julianne McDaniel      A0199         5/10        9:55        2:55       52:37        1:31       42:55                 1:49:52
Stacy Autrey           F3539        15/19       10:40        8:07       58:37        4:33       28:17                 1:50:13
Chris Rozelle          M2529        34/39       28:42        4:03       47:16        1:26       28:47                 1:50:13
Jennifer Brooks        F4044        14/17       10:36        3:12       55:19        1:36       39:47                 1:50:29
Nicholas Cramer        M2529        35/39       25:41        3:31       51:25        1:45       28:18                 1:50:38
Ellen Houston          F2529        32/45       11:30        5:18       54:28        2:46       36:40                 1:50:41
Chris Sigler           M3034        32/35       16:55        5:01       49:22        2:06       37:21                 1:50:43
Liz Cressaty           F2529        33/45       13:17        5:40       55:26        1:58       34:59                 1:51:19
Jessica Hopkins        F2529        34/45       10:36        5:22       59:43        2:41       33:08                 1:51:29
Jennifer Roberts       F3539        16/19       12:56        6:28       55:17        4:18       32:33                 1:51:30
Ashley Brown           F2529        35/45       11:58        5:19     1:00:51        1:56       31:29                 1:51:31
Stephen Roberts        M3539        30/30       13:44        5:41       55:21        4:14       32:33        6:00     1:51:32
Heather Hathorne       F3034        18/24       13:02        2:44       56:04        1:14       38:42                 1:51:45
Matt Delong            M2529        36/39       13:54        4:03       55:12        1:18       37:49                 1:52:15
Kelli Carlson          F2529        36/45        8:45        3:30       53:15        1:26       45:37                 1:52:32
Davis Hunter           M1519        20/21       15:05        5:51       53:24        2:41       35:43                 1:52:42
Jennifer Lindsey       F3539        17/19       19:31        6:36       52:20        4:20       30:06                 1:52:52
Misty Phifer           F3539        18/19       10:39       55:42         0:2        1:26       45:11                 1:52:58
Stephen Kinzer         M4044        40/46       11:07        3:30       59:06        2:03       38:19                 1:54:03
Libby Pietrzak         F3034        19/24        8:59        4:12       55:26        1:34       44:01                 1:54:11
Greg Niemesh           M2529        37/39       11:23        6:13       51:17        3:11       42:10                 1:54:12
Lou Kaelin             F4549        11/12       11:37       57:39                    1:54       43:12                 1:54:20
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Christie Birdwell      F4044        15/17       25:44        5:22       48:05        2:28       32:49                 1:54:26
Sara Gorman            F2529        37/45                                            1:26       37:45                 1:54:39
Robert Stansell        M4044        41/46       15:07        6:22       51:25        2:59       38:52                 1:54:44
Olivia Meadows         F0114          4/4       10:33        3:47     1:01:41        1:41       37:21                 1:55:01
Melvin Britt           M4549        24/27       12:22        2:59       54:02        1:38       44:27                 1:55:27
Jerry Emison           M6064          7/8       13:09        5:38       50:30        1:14       45:00                 1:55:30
Matthew Duran          M2529        38/39       13:47        6:52       48:07        1:37       45:20                 1:55:42
Ashley Keenan          F2024        17/22       17:48        4:59       55:19        2:09       35:30                 1:55:44
Crystal Myers          F3034        20/24       15:26        4:43       55:24        2:45       38:34                 1:56:50
Alison Rogers          F2529        38/45       13:50        4:56       55:13        1:24       41:52                 1:57:13
Kim McMillan           F4549        12/12       14:57        4:59       55:17        1:41       40:29                 1:57:21
Angela Robinson        F2529        39/45       12:54        5:34       51:00        1:21       47:02                 1:57:49
Kesbi Anderson         M2529        39/39       11:58        3:27       54:17        1:22       46:48                 1:57:51
Andrea Woodason        A0199         6/10        7:47        5:56     1:03:29        2:00       39:04                 1:58:14
Joseph Moreau          M4044        42/46       17:04        5:44       48:27        1:51       45:44                 1:58:49
Jack Birmingham        M4549        25/27       10:02        8:01     1:01:50        1:38       37:38                 1:59:08
Dwight Seeley          M4044        43/46       15:26        6:32       57:57        1:40       37:37                 1:59:11
Maura McKenna          F3034        21/24        8:14        3:54       59:28        1:32       46:19                 1:59:26
Helen Neese            F6064          2/2       13:56        6:48       52:32        3:10       43:09                 1:59:33
Michael Paschal        M5559          7/7       24:50        3:33       59:01        3:06       29:20                 1:59:48
Deanna McCarthy        A0199         7/10       11:40        4:39       54:57        2:23       46:25                 2:00:03
Leslie Alexander       F3034        22/24       12:38        8:23       54:05        2:14       42:53                 2:00:11
Carl Chambers          M5054        17/18       18:58        9:48       52:31        2:19       36:53                 2:00:28
Troy Ash               M4044        44/46       15:33        5:30       57:30        2:36       39:59                 2:01:08
Karen Guffey           A0199         8/10       10:01        4:04       58:20        1:49       47:10                 2:01:23
Donna Parker           F4044        16/17       14:19       10:51       51:51        2:10       43:35                 2:02:46
Elizabeth Jackson      F2024        18/22       14:06        5:35       57:25        2:20       43:28                 2:02:52
Emily Geyer            F2529        40/45        9:37        5:41     1:07:57        2:26       37:37                 2:03:17
Carly Hall             F2024        19/22       10:32        5:54     1:00:39        2:06       44:25                 2:03:35
Sarah Murphree         F2024        20/22       10:45        6:00     1:16:22        1:51       30:01                 2:04:59
Jason Wilson           C0139        16/16       29:04        5:23       53:39        2:21       34:59                 2:05:25
Byron Kaelin           M5054        18/18       13:28        6:41       53:30        3:16       51:54                 2:08:48
James Britton          M3034        33/35       31:32        5:11       53:05        2:02       38:21                 2:10:09
Lavern Baker           A0199         9/10       15:16        4:07     1:00:20        3:04       47:32                 2:10:17
Mary McDonagh          F2529        41/45        8:46        4:00     1:10:37        2:13       45:13                 2:10:48
Amy Sailer             F5559          5/5       20:49        5:29       53:47        3:43       48:03                 2:11:50
Kurt Herron            M4549        26/27       16:54        5:49     1:03:09        4:07       43:05                 2:13:03
Tracee Derra           F4044        17/17       14:41        8:28     1:04:26        2:36       44:21                 2:14:30
Amanda Moon            F2529        42/45       10:19        2:21     1:06:06        3:20       53:10                 2:15:15
Cissy Mangrum          A0199        10/10                                            1:41     1:01:49                 2:15:45
Charles Manderson      M4044        45/46       17:17        5:41     1:08:13        2:10       42:42                 2:16:02
Melissa Holden         F3034        23/24       13:01        9:36     1:01:28        3:09       49:23                 2:16:35
Amanda Lee             F2529        43/45       12:41        6:15     1:19:35        2:04       39:53                 2:20:28
Katrina Chambers       F3539        19/19       12:49       12:37     1:04:53        2:04       48:25                 2:20:46
Sunny Vann             F3034        24/24       14:25        6:22     1:11:30        2:57       47:43                 2:22:56
Wesley Cockerham       M3034        34/35       10:48        4:04     1:25:10        3:35       39:34                 2:23:10
Aaron Rochelle         M3034        35/35       21:37        5:35     1:11:27        2:03       47:34                 2:28:15
Hannah Sanders         F2024        21/22       15:30        7:44     1:26:46        2:02       52:07                 2:44:09
Will Shipley           M6064          8/8       14:56        5:28     1:16:43        2:02     1:13:46                 2:52:54
Jennifer Stratton      F2529        44/45       10:51        7:59     1:38:18        2:20       57:55                 2:57:22
Andrea Lane            F5054          5/5       10:22        3:06       51:11                                                
Danelle Montero        F2529        45/45       14:09        2:40     1:05:15                                                
Reynolds Bream         M1519        21/21        6:34        2:23     1:22:56                                                
Joanna Slagle          F2024        22/22       15:13        6:50     1:26:08                                                
Byron Brown            M4549        27/27        7:56        2:40                                                            
Matthew Perrigo        M4044        46/46        8:14       18:01                                                            
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
David Jett             M5054          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Klint Knutson          M2529          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Leland Irvin           M2529          0/0                                                                                    
Jeff Snider            TN             0/0                                                                                    
Gray Bickley           C0139          0/0                                                                                    
Whitney Porter         F3034          0/0                                                                                    
Jeremy Robb            M3034          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Todd Maples            M3539          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Jeffrey Zickus         M3539          0/0                                                                                    
Derek Charles          M3034          0/0                                                                                    
Jean Ballweg           F4044          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Sophia Avgeris         F5054          0/0                                                                                    
Michael Finley         M5559          0/0                                                                                    
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Terry Myers            M4549          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Brian Donnelly         M4044          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Tyler Schlandt         M2024          0/0                                                                                    
Denise Tabscott        A0199          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Charley Hardesty       M3539          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Leland Irvin           M2529          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Maura Day              F3034          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Mark Herron            M4044          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Catherine Dewberry     F2529          0/0                                                                                    
Matthew Stanley        M0114          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Mike Kobeck            M5054          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
James Fernandez        M4044          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Laura Roberts          F6569          0/0                                                                                    
David Whited           M3539          0/0                                                                                    
Juan Camacho           M5054          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Ben Caver              M2529          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Mandy Stanley          F4044          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Gina Dipietro          F3034          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Peter Buecker          C0139          0/0                                                                                    
Justin Slaughter       M2529          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Carmel Cammack         F2529          0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
                                      0/0                                                                                    
Jennifer Baldock       F4044          0/0                                                                                    
Cheslie Tharpe         F2024          0/0                                                                                    
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